Contents

1.
2
3
4.
5
6
7

Acknowledgments

Introduction

Ludhiana, Punjab

West Godavary, Andhra Pradesh
Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu

Palghat, Kerala

Burdwan, West Bengal
Conclusion

Glossary

Appendix A: Currency, Weights, and Measures
Index

12
47
81
119
157
191
219
227
229



Tables

1.

10.

Distribution of Cultivators and Cultivated
Areas in Ludhiana District by Size of Holdings

Average Yield and Production of Rice in West
Godavary District, 1961-62 to 1964-65

Distribution of Cultivators and Cultivated

Areas in West Godavary District by Size of

Holdings

Average Yield of Rice in Pounds Per Acre for

Each Season in Thanjavur District, 1960-61 to
1965-66

Distribution of Cultivators and Cultivated
Areas in Thanjavur District by Size of Holdings

Average Yield and Production of Rice in
Palghat District, 1962-63 to 1967-68

Distribution of Cultivators and Cultivated
Areas in Palghat District by Size of Holdings

Progress in Production of Rice in Burdwan
District, 1963-64 to 1968-69

Distribution of Agricultural Workers and
Cultivated Area in Three Villages of Galsi-II
Block by Size of Landholding

Distribution of Agricultural Workers and
Cultivated Area in Two Villages of Ausgram-II
Block by Size of Landholding

49

61

121

126

162

165

166



