Contents

	Acknowledgments	v
1.	Introduction	3
2.	Ludhiana, Punjab	12
3.	West Godavary, Andhra Pradesh	47
4.	Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu	81
5.	Palghat, Kerala	119
6.	Burdwan, West Bengal	157
7.	Conclusion	191
	Glossary	219
	Appendix A: Currency, Weights, and Measures	227
	Index	229

Tables

1.	Distribution of Cultivators and Cultivated Areas in Ludhiana District by Size of Holdings	18
2.	Average Yield and Production of Rice in West Godavary District, 1961-62 to 1964-65	49
3.	Distribution of Cultivators and Cultivated Areas in West Godavary District by Size of Holdings	61
4.	Average Yield of Rice in Pounds Per Acre for Each Season in Thanjavur District, 1960-61 to 1965-66	85
5.	Distribution of Cultivators and Cultivated Areas in Thanjavur District by Size of Holdings	86
6.	Average Yield and Production of Rice in Palghat District, 1962-63 to 1967-68	121
7.	Distribution of Cultivators and Cultivated Areas in Palghat District by Size of Holdings	126
8.	Progress in Production of Rice in Burdwan District, 1963-64 to 1968-69	162
9.	Distribution of Agricultural Workers and Cultivated Area in Three Villages of Galsi-II Block by Size of Landholding	165
10.	Distribution of Agricultural Workers and Cultivated Area in Two Villages of Ausgram-II Block by Size of Landholding	166